
The Littleton Group/Palomar
7979 Ivanhoe Ave

#500
La Jolla, CA 92037

Prepared: 03/19/2024

Page 1 of 1

Claim Loss Run

Administrator Id:
Claim Id:

Claim Type Id:

Groups:Date Occurrence:

*

*
*

Client Policy No:
Claim Status:

CPMCP-22-1129910-00
*

1900-01-01..2024-03-19
1900-01-01..2024-03-19Curr Start/Loss End: Sort On:

Show:

Client Id
Date Occurrence

07/22/2022 07/22/2023Policy Start: S Policy End:

Description

Claimant
Claim No

Sex DOB
Client File No

SSN
Adjuster

Policy
Status

Date Received
Loss Date

Period
This
Paid

Cause of Injury
Nature of Injury
Part of Body

Reserve
Open

Recovery Incurred
Total

Date
To

Paid

Lost DaysCause of Loss
Insured Name

205 - The Littleton Group/Palomar
205.381.205.MTC
CS Carrier Inc, Cargo --

izaguirres
01/03/2023
01/02/2023

CPMCP-22-112

9910-00

C-08/10/2023

As per Insured's driver an animal came in front of his truck due to which 

he went off the road and roll over.

Potential Cargo Claim.

Collision with Animal or Bird
CS Carrier Inc

Adjusting Fees  0.00  0.00 3,602.05  3,602.05 3,602.05
Indemnity  0.00 0.00 66,405.20  66,405.20 66,405.20
TPA Fees  0.00 0.00 375.00  375.00 375.00

 70,382.25  0.00  0.00  70,382.25 70,382.25

Adjusting FeesTotals For 205 - The Littleton Group/Palomar -- 1 Claims:  Open 0  Closed 1  3,602.05  3,602.05  0.00  0.00  3,602.05

Indemnity  66,405.20  66,405.20  0.00  0.00  66,405.20
TPA Fees  375.00  375.00  0.00  0.00  375.00

 70,382.25  0.00  0.00  70,382.25 70,382.25Totals For 205 - The Littleton Group/Palomar -- 1 Claims:  Open 

Totals For Loss Run -- 1 Listed Claims:  Open 0  Closed 1
All Claims Bucket  Totals Adjusting Fees  3,602.05 0.00 0.00 3,602.05 3,602.05

Indemnity  66,405.20 0.00 0.00 66,405.20 66,405.20
TPA Fees  375.00 0.00 0.00 375.00 375.00

All Claims Totals  70,382.25 0.00 70,382.25  0.00 70,382.25

Page 1 of 1

AIA-Claims4
Highlight


